Vet Tech & ATT Conference

Organised by the British & Irish Vet Tech Association

Tuesday 8th October, Hartpury University and Hartpury College

Time

Company

Topic

18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Tyndale Vets
Trouw Nutrition
Wood Vets

TB Agri

Welcome and introduction to Hartpury
Cattle IVF and Embryo Transfer

Calf milk powders

Ram MOT

Transitioning cow diet checks

Wednesday 9th October, Sixways Stadium Worcester

Time

Speaker

Topic

Delegate Registration

Nicola Bowers, BIVTA

9:30 BIVTA Committee Welcome from BIVTA
9:45 Sarah McPhee New Zealand Vet Tech Role
10:15 Jeroen Koppert, Bestico Get rid of your fly problem with Biowasp
10:45 Scot McRae, SRUC Sheep ET
Mid morning break
11:45 Becca Cavill Neonatal Scours
12:15 Ben Dustan, Paragon Vets Goat Handling and Management
12:45 Kingshay Interpreting data - the role of vet techs
Lunch break
14:30 lan Ohnstead, The Dairy Group Milk machine & Parlour testing
15:00 Kate Bowen, UK Farmcare TB, Avian Influenza & Bluetongue Update
15:30 Claire Whittle, Dr Dowhittle The importance of dung beetles
16:00 Laura Chester, BCVA BCVA and the Vet Team
16:30 Natalie Parker and Closing Summary

*all speakers are subject to change




