

Vet Tech & ATT Conference

Organised by the British & Irish Vet Tech Association

Tuesday 8th & Wednesday 9th October

Hartpury University and Hartpury College Sixways Stadium, Worcester

Tuesday 8th October, Hartpury University and Hartpury College			
Time	Company	Topic	
18:00		Welcome and introduction to Hartpury	
18:30	Tyndale Vets	Cattle IVF and Embryo Transfer	
19:00	Trouw Nutrition	Calf milk powders	
19:30	Wood Vets	Ram MOT	
20:00	TB Agri	Transitioning cow diet checks	

Wednesday 9th October, Sixways Stadium Worcester Time **Topic Speaker Delegate Registration** 9:30 **BIVTA Committee** Welcome from BIVTA 9:45 Sarah McPhee New Zealand Vet Tech Role 10:15 Jeroen Koppert, Bestico Get rid of your fly problem with Biowasp 10:45 Scot McRae, SRUC Sheep ET

mid morning break			
11:45	Becca Cavill	Neonatal Scours	
12:15	Ben Dustan, Paragon Vets	Goat Handling and Management	
12:45	Kingshay	Interpreting data - the role of vet techs	

Mid morning break

Lunch break Milk machine & Parlour testing 14:30 Ian Ohnstead, The Dairy Group TB, Avian Influenza & Bluetongue Update 15:00 Kate Bowen, UK Farmcare The importance of dung beetles 15:30 Claire Whittle. Dr Dowhittle BCVA and the Vet Team 16:00 Laura Chester, BCVA Natalie Parker and 16:30 **Closing Summary** Nicola Bowers, BIVTA

^{*}all speakers are subject to change